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	ER Mason Youth Centre 
40 Irving Street, 
Lee Bank
Birmingham B1 1DH
0121 622 4570

Claire.E.Hughes@birmingham.gov.uk
	The Lighthouse Young People’s Centre
100 Alma Way, Aston, Birmingham B19 2LN 
0121 464 3534

Kalsoom.Zubedah-Khan@bimingham.gov.uk
David.Mowatt@birmingham.gov.uk
	The Factory Young People’s Centre
5 Devon Way, Longbridge B31 2TS
0121 464 8850

Stephen.M.Green@birmingham.gov.uk 
Becky.Crampton@birmingham.gov.uk Amanda.Clinton@birmingham.gov.uk
	Concord Youth Centre 
Claremont Road, Sparkbrook Birmingham B11 1LF 0121 675 8882 

Adill.Hadi@birmingham.gov.uk 


	Small Heath Youth Centre 
Muntz Street, 
Birmingham B10 9RX
0121 464 0981 

Nighat.R.Parveen@birmingham.gov.uk 

	LRG Youth Project 
2 Graham Street, Lozells, 
Birmingham B19 1QY 
0121 551 6281

Shaid.Khan@birmingham.gov.uk 
	Maypole Youth Centre 
Idmiston Croft, Maypole 
Birmingham B14 5NJ 
0121 464 6172

Natalie.A.Haughton@birmingham.gov.uk 
Stuart.Oddy@birmingham.gov.uk 
	Naseby Youth Centre 
102 Naseby Road,
Alum Rock 
Birmingham B8 3HG 
0121 464 5057/0121 303 0002

Darnish.amraz@birmingham.gov.ukk 

	Soho Youth Projects 
Summerfield Centre, Winson Green Birmingham B18 4EJ 
0121 464 6316

Nighat.R.Parveen@birmingham.gov.uk
	 610 Youth Centre 
610 Kingstanding Road, Birmingham B44 9SH

Steve.Joseph@birmingham.gov.uk
	Shard End Youth Centre 
Brownfield Road, 
Shard End Birmingham B34 7HY 
0121 747 5533

Jules.Lancaster@birmingham.gov.uk
	 The Vibe Youth Centre 
100 Holder Road, Yardley B25 8AS 0121 303 6224


Dave.Barrett@birmingham.gov.uk 

	Oaklands Youth People’s Centre Oakland Road, 
Handsworth 
Birmingham B21 0NA
0121 523 7702

Desta.A.Hall@birmingham.gov.uk
	Clifton Road Youth Centre 
Clifton Road, Sutton Coldfield Birmingham B73 6EB 0121 355 2438

Glen.Hemans@birmingham.gov.uk 
Bonnie.Janiak@birmingham.gov.uk
	3 Estates Youth Project 
Hawkesley Community Centre, 
51 Edgewood Road,
 Kings Norton, B38 9RN 

Dean.morgan@birmingham.gov.uk 

	The Pump 
286 Kitts Green Road, Birmingham B33 9SB 0121 675 8407

Zahida.Z.Bi@birmingham.gov.uk

	Participation 
Juliet.c.faulkner@birmingham.gov.uk


	Umbrella Project (Sexual Health)
 Mandy.Bonfield@birmingham.gov.uk Myra.A.Moyle@birmingham.gov.uk

	Resilience  2 Resolve Project
Jadieal.millwood@birmingham.gov.uk
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